
‭HIGH SCHOOL FOR CONTEMPORARY ARTS‬
‭Melissa Peters, Principal‬

‭M. Diaz, Assistant Principal‬ ‭A.‬‭B. Mustafa, Assistant Principal‬

‭PRINCIPAL‬

‭Name‬ ‭Room‬ ‭Extension‬ ‭Email‬

‭Melissa A. Peters‬ ‭118‬ ‭1182‬ ‭mpeters7@schools.nyc.gov‬

‭ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL‬

‭Name‬ ‭Room‬ ‭Extension‬ ‭Email‬

‭Melissa Diaz‬ ‭116‬ ‭1183‬ ‭Mdiaz66@schools.nyc.gov‬

‭Asim B. Mustafa‬ ‭163‬ ‭1631‬ ‭amustaf@schools.nyc.gov‬

‭OFFICE STAFF‬

‭NAME‬ ‭TITLE‬ ‭ROOM‬ ‭EXTENSION‬ ‭EMAIL ADDRESS‬

‭Alston, Woneeda‬ ‭Community Associate‬ ‭118‬ ‭1185‬ ‭walston@schools.nyc.gov‬

‭Binnie, Shani‬ ‭Secretary‬ ‭118‬ ‭1181‬ ‭sbinnie@schools.nyc.gov‬

‭Delmonte-Nunez, Maite‬ ‭Guidance Counselor‬ ‭206F‬ ‭1187‬ ‭MDelmontenunez@schools.nyc.gov‬

‭Mathis, Nadia‬ ‭Parent Coordinator‬ ‭118‬ ‭1186‬ ‭NMathis4@schools.nyc.gov‬

‭Miles, Jasmin‬ ‭Guidance Counselor‬ ‭206D‬ ‭1653‬ ‭JMiles6@schools.nyc.gov‬

‭Perkin, Majesty‬ ‭Social Worker‬ ‭167‬ ‭1165‬ ‭mperkins8@schools.nyc.gov‬

‭Petrus, Max‬ ‭Guidance Counselor‬ ‭206E‬ ‭1652‬ ‭mpetrus@schools.nyc.gov‬

‭Torres, Michelle‬ ‭Family Worker‬ ‭118‬ ‭1161‬ ‭Mtorres6@schools.nyc.gov‬

‭Tech Specialist‬ ‭115‬ ‭1502‬

‭WORK CELL PHONE‬
‭NAME‬ ‭PHONE‬

‭Woneeda Alston‬ ‭929-290-3107‬

‭Melissa Diaz‬ ‭347-939-3855‬

‭Nadia Mathis‬ ‭929-289-9424‬

‭Majesty Perkins‬ ‭929-290-2247‬

‭Melissa Peters‬ ‭347-939-3920‬

‭Michelle Torres‬ ‭347-939-3952‬

‭Jasmin Miles‬ ‭929-290-2898‬
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‭HIGH SCHOOL FOR CONTEMPORARY ARTS‬
‭Melissa Peters, Principal‬

‭M. Diaz, Assistant Principal‬ ‭A.‬‭B. Mustafa, Assistant Principal‬

‭FACULTY‬
‭TEACHERS‬ ‭SUBJECT‬ ‭ROOM‬ ‭EXTENSION‬ ‭EMAIL ADDRESSES‬

‭Ambrosino, Ray‬ ‭Dean‬ ‭165‬ ‭1650‬ ‭rambrosino@schools.nyc.gov‬

‭Bastien, Raphy‬ ‭Special Education/ RJ‬ ‭165‬ ‭rbastien6@schools.nyc.gov‬
‭Castro, Elizabeth‬ ‭Physical Ed/ Health‬ ‭109‬ ‭1090‬ ‭ecastro21@schools.nyc.gov‬
‭Cohen, Jonathan‬ ‭Science‬ ‭209‬ ‭2090‬ ‭jcohen40@schools.nyc.gov‬
‭Cummo, Joseph‬ ‭English‬ ‭107‬ ‭1070‬ ‭Jcummo2@schools.nyc.gov‬

‭Daly, John‬ ‭Special Education‬ ‭209‬ ‭2090‬ ‭jdaly16@schools.nyc.gov‬
‭Droms, Peirs‬ ‭Math‬ ‭263‬ ‭2630‬ ‭PDromsNakano@schools.nyc.gov‬

‭Elie, Edler‬ ‭Music‬ ‭B16‬ ‭1905‬ ‭eelie@schools.nyc.gov‬
‭Fidoten, Elizabeth‬ ‭Art‬ ‭206B‬ ‭2061‬ ‭EFidoten@schools.nyc.gov‬

‭Fortini, Pamela‬ ‭Special Education‬ ‭207‬ ‭2070‬ ‭pfortin@schools.nyc.gov‬
‭Guglielmo, Beatriz‬ ‭Social Studies‬ ‭206A‬ ‭2061‬ ‭Bguglielmo@schools.nyc.gov‬

‭Guzman, Neida‬ ‭Special Education‬ ‭208‬ ‭2080‬ ‭NGuzman6@schools.nyc.gov‬
‭Lewis, Nadine‬ ‭English‬ ‭108‬ ‭1080‬ ‭Nlewis5@schools.nyc.gov‬

‭Marcovecchio, Michael‬ ‭Social Studies‬ ‭111‬ ‭1110‬ ‭Mmarcov2@schools.nyc.gov‬
‭Marshall, Helenia‬ ‭Special Education‬ ‭109‬ ‭1090‬ ‭hmarshall@schools.nyc.gov‬

‭Moody, Lesley‬ ‭Special Education‬ ‭261‬ ‭2610‬ ‭lmoody2@schools.nyc.gov‬
‭Parker, Alexandra‬ ‭Dance‬ ‭161‬ ‭1610‬ ‭AParker35@schools.nyc.gov‬

‭Pierre-Noel, Joanem‬ ‭Math‬ ‭110‬ ‭1100‬ ‭jpierrenoel@schools.nyc.gov‬
‭Renfro, Shawn‬ ‭Theatre‬ ‭BB‬ ‭1280‬ ‭SRenfro4@schools.nyc.gov‬

‭Santos, Cassandra‬ ‭Special Education‬ ‭110‬ ‭1100‬ ‭csantos27@schools.nyc.gov‬
‭Seeman, Scott‬ ‭Math‬ ‭112‬ ‭1120‬ ‭sseeman@schools.nyc.gov‬

‭Shemo, Scherzanna‬ ‭Special Education‬ ‭114‬ ‭1140‬ ‭SShemo@schools.nyc.gov‬
‭Smart, Carla‬ ‭Special Education‬ ‭206A‬ ‭2061‬ ‭csmart2@schools.nyc.gov‬

‭Smith, Michael‬ ‭Science‬ ‭207‬ ‭2070‬ ‭Msmith47@schools.nyc.gov‬
‭Spadola, Lauren‬ ‭Special Education‬ ‭263‬ ‭2630‬ ‭LSpadola@schools.nyc.gov‬
‭Tejada, Candida‬ ‭ESL‬ ‭163‬ ‭1630‬ ‭ctejada@schools.nyc.gov‬

‭Viertl, Nicole‬ ‭English‬ ‭261‬ ‭2610‬ ‭nviertl@schools.nyc.gov‬
‭main office corner‬

‭emergency‬
‭student phone‬ ‭118‬ ‭1197‬

‭main office 4th Desk‬ ‭118‬ ‭1651‬
‭Room 206C - 4‬ ‭206C‬ ‭1653‬

‭Computer Lab/ Photo‬
‭lab‬

‭124‬ ‭1240‬

‭Literacy Lab/ Resource‬ ‭113‬ ‭1130‬

‭-‬
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